URL:http://www.ty-top.com/
For immediate release
TAIYO YUDEN Launches Automotive Multilayer Metal Power Inductor
Small and Thin Multilayer-Type Products, Contributing to the Development of Smaller and Higher-
Density Automotive ECUs
TOKYO, March 26, 2020―TAIYO YUDEN CO., LTD. has announced today mass-production of the AEC-
Q200 (reliability qualification test standard for automotive passive components) qualified metal multilayer
chip power inductor MCOIL™ MC series.

 Saturation
current
Idc1*1
Temperature
rise current
Idc2*2
MCKK1608TR24MVC
1.6
±0.2
0.8
±0.2
1.0
0.24
±20 1
35 3.2 3.8 ☆
MCKK1608TR33MVC 0.33 46 2.8 3.3 ☆
MCKK1608TR47MVC 0.47 65 2.6 3.0
MCKK2012TR24MVC
2.0
±0.2
1.25
±0.2
1.0
0.24 20 4.8 5.4 ☆
MCKK2012TR33MVC 0.33 30 4.4 4.5 ☆
MCKK2012TR47MVC 0.47 41 3.8 3.8 ☆
MCKK2012T1R0MVC 1.00 85 2.7 2.7 ☆
*1 The saturation current value (Idc1) is the DC current value having inductance decrease down to 30%. (at
20℃)
*2 The temperature rise current value（Idc2) is the DC current value having temperature increase up to 40℃.
(at 20℃)